S.D PUBLIC SCHOOL

HATHRAS ROAD PILIPOKHAR AGRA-6

ACADEMIC ANO EVENT CALENDAR {APRIL 2025 - MARCH 2028)

Unit Test 1-5” 10 8 May

Open Day - 13” May

Term | - 25% Acgust to 87 September

Open Day - 29"‘ Septemaer

Unit Test 2 - 10 November to 137 Novermnber
Open Day - 15" November

CLASS i - Vil

Term li — 8% December to 23" December
Open Day - 30” December

Unit Test 3 - 18" February to 20" February
Open Day - 28" February

Term M - 97 Karch to 207 March

Open Day — 367 March

LiIST OF HOLIDAYS {APRIL 2025- MARCH 2026}

Date . Day | Holiday __ Date Day Holiday
6 Apnit 2025 ‘8un | Maha Navmi © 19-23 Oct 2025 Sat-Thurs Diwalt
10 April 2025 - Thurs  Mahavlr Jayanti 5 Nov 2025 Wed i Guru Nanak Jayanti
14 April 2025 Mon | Ambedkar Jayanti 24 Nov 2025 tdon | Guru Tej Bahadur Shaheed Diwas
12 May 2025 Mon ' Buddha Pumima | 25 Dec 2025 | Thurs * 1 Christrnas
6 July 2025 Sun Mocharram | 13 Jan 2026 { Tues | Lonri
28 July 2025 Mon | Kalash Mela { 14 Jan 2026 Wed - Makar Sankranii
9 August 2025 Sat. | Raksha Bandhan | 23 Jan 2025 Fri ! Basant Panchmi
16 August 2025 ;| Bat. | Janamashtam | 15 Feb 2026 Men . Maha Shivrari-
§ September 2025 i Fn  Eid-E-Milad | 3-5 tarch 2026 TuesThurs | Holi
| 1 October 2025 'Wed | Maha Navmi 26 March 2026 Thurs | Ram Navmi
| 2 Cclober 2025 (Thurs | Dussehra I — ‘ .
‘CALENDAR OF EVENTS (APRIL 2025- MARCH 2026}
Date i Events Date I Events

1197 Agnil 2025

26’ Aprii 2025
} 19" July 2025
| 267 July 2025
i 8" August 2025
i 157 Augusl 2025
13" September 2025
i 11" October 2025

¢ Hindi Hanowriting Competition
! ngiish Handwriting Competiton
- Cooking without fire Compelition
. C.K. CQuiz Competlition
Rakhi Making Competition
Dahi Handi & Cultural Program
Hingi Debate Comgelition

English Debate Compettion

Ni&/{/’- -ke«PooV’

i1 BT October 2025
04 Novernber 2028
14" November 2025
27* December 2025

" Sebruary 2026
2"" March 2026

| Rangal & Diya Making Competition
1 Annuz! Sports Meet
| Children's Day Fete
Essay Writing Competition
Annuzl Lay
| Paster Makang Compeatition —
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